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Contact Sheet

Specialty - UK Regions

Tina Booth Natalie Boardman

VP, Head of Specialty Class Manager Specialty - UK Regions
+44 (0)7887 513 659 +44 (0)7525 225 099
tina.booth@cnahardy.com natalie.boardman@cnahardy.com

Professional Indemnity Kieran Prendergast Mollie Aspinall
Senior Underwriter Underwriter
+44 (0)7707 874 200 + 44 (0)7355 603 995
kieran.prendergast@cnahardy.com mollie.aspinall@cnahardy.com
Liam Daws

Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7894 512 559
liam.daws@cnahardy.com

Management Liability George Holt

Senior Underwriter
+44(0)7731 527 884
george.holt@cnahardy.com

Healthcare Garyth Hayward
Underwriter
+44 (0)7522 991 248
garyth.hayward@cnahardy.com

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on m
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